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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 223

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Sanders9346
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.150 9.000 9.3509.250 36.750
4 3 1 6 1 

1 

Sunisa Lee9263
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

9.300 8.600 9.4759.225 36.600
3 6 2 1 2 

2 

Ireland Hutchins9344
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.850 9.275 9.4008.675 36.200
7 1 6 4T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Carpenter9147
Gold Medal - OH

8.775 9.225 9.2258.725 35.950
8 2 4 9 4 

4 

Yesenia Morales9186
Gymnastics World -OH

8.550 8.450 9.4259.100 35.525
11T 8 3 2T 5 

5 

Suki Phister9335
Set 10 - IN

9.425 8.475 8.7508.700 35.350
1T 7 5 11 6 

6 

Sophie Vondran9336
Set 10 - IN

9.000 8.850 9.2758.000 35.125
6 5 13 7T 7 

7 

Darby Kent9144
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

9.100 8.900 8.1008.650 34.750
5 4 7 15 8 

8 

Molly Parris9187
Gymnastics World -OH

9.425 7.175 9.2758.450 34.325
2T 13 8 8T 9 

9 

Megan Teter9189
Gymnastics World -OH

8.550 7.900 9.4008.225 34.075
12T 10 10T 5T 10 

10 

Jenna Griffith9262
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.550 7.575 9.4258.075 33.625
13T 12 12 3T 11 

11 

Haley Brennan9183
Gymnastics World -OH

8.600 7.950 8.6008.225 33.375
9T 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Anna Wagner9264
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.600 7.725 8.4257.700 32.450
10T 11 14 14 13 

13 

Marcela Bonifasi9434
Guatemala - GUA

8.450 6.450 9.0508.400 32.350
14 15 9 10 14 

14 

Anna Francoeur9045
Bermuda - BER

8.000 6.600 8.4757.675 30.750
15 14 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 9 / 14 - 15 Yr
Session: 223

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Roberts9345
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.800 9.125 9.5758.875 36.375
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Jamie Antinori9053
Black Diamond - UT

9.100 9.000 9.6008.200 35.900
1 5 8 1 2T

2T

Nikki Borkowski9282
New Heights - OH

8.825 9.100 9.3008.675 35.900
2 3T 6 5 3T

3T

Rachel Thompson9289
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

8.000 9.100 9.5009.075 35.675
15 4T 1 3 4 

4 

Morgan Hooper9288
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

8.200 9.275 8.5758.750 34.800
14 1 5 12 5 

5 

Emily Huffman9184
Gymnastics World -OH

8.550 8.075 9.0508.900 34.575
8T 7 3 6T 6 

6 

Erin Champlin9119
FlipStar - IL

8.650 8.300 8.1759.000 34.125
6 6 2 15 7 

7 

Anne Ling Matecun9185
Gymnastics World -OH

8.300 7.975 9.3508.275 33.900
13 8 7 4 8 

8 

Christina Griese9056
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.500 7.700 9.0508.050 33.300
10T 10T 11 7T 9 

9 

Danielle Wall9051
Bermuda - BER

8.550 7.850 9.0007.300 32.700
9T 9 14 8 10 

10 

Madison Flonder9120
FlipStar - IL

8.750 7.650 8.4257.675 32.500
4T 12 13 14 11 

11 

Sydney Mason9048
Bermuda - BER

8.600 6.900 8.9007.925 32.325
7 14 12 9 12 

12 

Zantae Dill9044
Bermuda - BER

8.450 6.950 8.5508.075 32.025
12 13 10 13 13 

13 

Clara James9047
Bermuda - BER

8.750 6.850 8.6007.125 31.325
5T 15 15 11 14 

14 

Emily Heighway9182
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

7.150 7.700 7.8256.100 28.775
16 11T 16 16 15 

15 

Savannah Farrell9111
FLIPS - MN

8.500 0.000 8.6258.175 25.300
11T 16 9 10 16 

16 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 223

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Audet9281
New Heights - OH

8.650 9.050 9.5508.850 36.100
8 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Utz9121
FlipStar - IL

8.875 8.150 9.0008.850 34.875
6 8 2T 5 2 

2 

Juliana DiPalo9143
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

8.750 8.650 8.9008.550 34.850
7 7 4 6T 3 

3 

Carly Smith9149
Gold Medal - OH

7.900 8.950 9.1258.525 34.500
13 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Kyley Schultz9146
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

8.900 8.850 8.6008.050 34.400
4T 6 9 9 5 

5 

Kylee Maxwell9236
Indiana Elite - IN

8.900 9.125 8.2258.125 34.375
5T 2T 8 12 6 

6 

Gabby Vincent9050
Bermuda - BER

9.050 9.250 8.5757.275 34.150
1 1 12 10 7 

7 

Elizabeth Grieser9435
New Heights - OH

8.600 9.125 9.2507.075 34.050
9T 3T 13 2 8 

8 

Tabytha Hofheins9046
Bermuda - BER

8.925 7.050 8.8508.525 33.350
3 9 6T 8 9 

9 

Chelsey Kipping9037
Barron Gym - MO

8.600 6.675 9.2008.300 32.775
10T 11 7 3 10 

10 

Shukera Birge9118
FlipStar - IL

9.000 5.700 7.9008.800 31.400
2 12 3 13 11 

11 

Casey Boehm9328
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.100 6.900 8.4507.575 31.025
12 10 11 11 12 

12 

Alli Ricker9148
Gold Medal - OH

8.600 3.000 8.9007.775 28.275
11T 13 10 7T 13 

13 
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